
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CONSOLIDATED EVENTS AND CELEBRATIONS 2024-25 
Event /Celebration 

Month Date Day CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS VIII CLASS IX CLASS X 

June 

15-06-24 Sat Open House Open House SEWA (8A to D) &   Food 
Stalls (8E to i) 

Sports Match Regular School 

22-06-24 Sat         Regular School Flash mob dance Food Stalls (8A to D) &   
SEWA (8E to i)   

Regular School Sports Match 

29-06-24 Sat  
Sports Match 

 
PTM 

 
PTM 

 
PTM PTM 

 July 

06-07-24 Sat Regular School Sports Match Regular School SEWA (9A to D) &   
Food Stalls (9E to G) 

Flash mob dance 

13-07-24 Sat 
Regular School Nukkad Natak Flash Mob dance Food Stalls (9A to D) &   

SEWA (9E to G)   Regular school 

20-07-24 Sat PTM SEWA (7A to D) &   Food 
Stalls (7E to i) 

Regular School Flash mob dance Regular School 

27-07-24 Sat Sports Match Food Stalls (7A to D) &   
SEWA (7E to i)   Flash Mob dance Regular School Regular School 

August 

03-08-24 Sat Career Role play Regular school Nukkad Natak Regular school SEWA (10A to D) 
Food Stalls (10E to G) 

10-08-24 Sat Raksha bhandhan  
Work shop 

Career Role play Regular school Nukkad Natak Food Stalls (10A to D) 
&   SEWA (10E to G)   

17-08-24 Sat Regular School Raksha bhandhan  
work shop 

Sports Match Regular School Regular school 

24-08-24 Sat 
PT2 Revision PT2 Revision Pt2 Revision PT2 Revision PT2 Revision 

31-08-24 Sat 
PT2 Revision PT2 Revision Pt2 Revision PT2 Revision PT2 Revision 

September 

07-09-24 Sat Ganesh Festival  
Holiday 

Ganesh Festival  
Holiday  

Ganesh Festival  
Holiday 

Ganesh Festival 
Holiday  

Ganesh Festival 
Holiday  

14-09-24 Sat 
PT2 Exam PT2 Exam PT2 Exam PT2 Exam PT2 Exam 

21-09-24 Sat PT2 Exam PT2 Exam PT2 Exam PT2 Exam PT2 Exam 


